PRUBEZNE JMENO

KOHOUT Radek
DAJC Jan

DAJC Toma§
CERMAK Rudolf
PETRZELA Lubomir
SEKAVOVA Irena
NOVOTNY Petr
JEHNE Robert
SKODA Tomds
TAKAC David
TRAMBA Josef
GADLINA Ale3
SOJKOVA Jana
SIMUNEK Michal
DROTAR Rébert
KRAUS Martin
MOTYCKA Roman
BITTMANNOVA Renéta
POCAR Jan

STASKO Miroslav
BECH Gregory
TAKACOVA Iveta
FOSENBAUER Toma$
HERMAN Lukas
MARES Lubomir
GURECKY Jif{

VACIR Lukds
SOJKOVA Lenka
FREBORT Libor
KLOR Filip

SLAVICEK Vladimir
MIKSANEK Petr
KOUKAL Ladislav
GOETZ Michal
ZOGLIKOVA Hana
SMID JiFi

NEZBEDA Ladislav
KURKA Vladimir
MELICHAROVA Lucie
FOUS David
NEUBERG Ale3

BOS Pavel

FRANEK Jan

VILIM Robert
BRICHACEK Petr
FIEDLER Miroslav
HEJDOVA Ellen
LUKES Petr
HAVLICKOVA Gabriela
HERMAN Matya$
HOKES Vaclav
CERINA Petr
VOPATEK Martin
AURELL Frederik
TSCHAMLER Lubomir
CHACATUROV Viktor
NEKOVAR Josef
NOVAK Michal
KOZAK Pavel
KRIKAVOVA Lenka
STIEGER Roman
DRECHSLER Radek
MALIS Viadimir
NOVOTNY JiFi
NENICKA Petr
STUDECKA Petra
FAFEJTA Petr
NOVAK Radek
BRICHAC Petr
STANEK Alexandr
PANEK David
STIEGEROVA Renata
DRTINOVA Alena
KREPINSKY Jan
RANDA Tomas
SOJKA Vladimir
TSCHAMLEROVA Marta

AN =

® N o

geuLreygyge

©

79 TRYLC Norbert
80 NEDELA Jif{

81 MADLOVA Petra
82 PECH Jakub

83 TREJBAL Michael

84 OLIVA Karel
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22.5. 12.6.
netto brutto netto
31 34 39
38 26 34
35 24 37
29 14 33
30 21 36
36 14 35
36 26 0
36 26 36
42 29 33
33 19 34
33 22 0
0 0 32
35 19 0
31 30 0
30 24 0
32 22 36
34 26 30
40 12 0
27 17 39
38 15 0
27 23 0
37 16 0
32 16 35
0 0 42
0 0 40
25 15 0
22 9 0
27 15 0
26 9 29
0 0 0
0 0 46
0 0 42
0 0 40
0 0 47
40 25 0
39 25 0
0 0 54
0 0 0
38 25 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 35
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 50
0 0 37
37 21 0
0 0 0
36 21 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 36
0 0 42
0 0 0
0 0 44
0 0 0
0 0 37
0 0 0
0 0 30
0 0 31
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
32 17 0
31 18 0
0 0 35
0 0 31
0 0 0
0 0 0
35 13 0
30 18 0
31 16 0
29 17 0
0 0 36
0 0 29
0 0 0
0 0 0
31 14 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

brutto

Tour svatého Jana 2022
10.7. 7.8.
netto brutto netto brutto
33 33 34 34
40 25 42 27
40 27 32 20
37 20 39 21
38 25 0 0
28 10 28 16
24 12 33 22
0 0 35 28
32 21 0 0
46 26
0 0 34 24
40 18 32 15
0 0 34 12
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 43 18
0 0 0 0
0 0 41 16
0 0 0 0
0 0 37 13
0 0 0 0
26 10 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
35 18 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 44 31
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
38 26 0 0
0 0 0 0
36 27 0 0
0 0 38 25
0 0 0 0
36 26 0 0
0 0 0 0
37 24 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
43 15 0 0
0 0 0 0
36 21 0 0
0 0 33 24
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
37 17 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 37 15
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
33 17 0 0
0 0 33 17
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 31 18
0 0 46 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 31 15
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
29 16 0 0
0 0 31 14
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9.10.
netto
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343
301
278
245
235
219
210
187
178
173
151
148
144
124
116
116
113
113
110
110
106
103
98
97
91
87
84
81
77
75
73
73
72
69

63
63
62
62
61
61
60
60
59
58
58
57
57
57
56
55
54
54
53
52
52
52
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45



